
Appetizers

Sausage & Peppers A La Aldo's

Fried Mozzarella

Fried Calamari

Baked Stuffed Mushrooms

Bruschetta

Tomato & Mozzarella Skewers

$50

$50

$55

$45

$65

CATERING MENU

Salads

* Consuming raw undercooked meat , poultry, seafood or eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness

Entrees

$90

$90

$100

$80

$120

Small Large

Cocktail Meatballs

$45 $80

$50 $90

(approx. 50/100)

(approx. 50/100)

Caesar Salad

Italian Mixed Greens

Insalata Caprese

Fruit Salad

Pasta Salad
Add Grilled Chicken to Any Salad

$50

$45

$55

$55

$95

$80

Small Large

$55 $100

$35 $60

Sandwiches

Sandwich Tray $90 $165
Small Large

Aldo's Sides

Roasted Garlic Potatoes $35 $60
Small Large

Arancini $55 $100

Broccoli Rabe $50 $90

Garlic Bread $40 $70

Sauteed Spinach $40 $70

(rice ball with marinara sauce)

Lasagna

Lasagna

Spaghetti & Meatballs

Baked Rigatoni

Penne alla Vodka

Fettuccini al Pesto
Penne

$90

$80

$80

$165

$135

$135

Small Large

Fresh Tomato
Fettuccini

Half pan serves 10 people 
Full pan serves 20 people

Pasta Primavera

Eggplant Parmesan

Chicken Piccata

(meat)

(vegetarian)

$80 $135

$80 $135

$65

$65

$120

$120

$65 $120

$80 $135

$80 $150

Chicken Marsala

Chicken Parmesan

Cheese Ravioli al
Pomodoro

Veal Piccata

Veal Marsala

Veal A La Aldo's

$80

$80

$80

$150

$150

$135

Small Large

Mussels, Garlic, Wine
over Linguini

Salmon with Pasta

Shrimp fra Diavolo

$115 $200

$115

$115

$100 $180

$115

$100 $180

La Dolce Vita

Extras
Soda Can
Bottled Water

$2.25 Per Person Coffee
$2.50 Per Person

$2.75 Per Person

Breakfast
Small Large

Muffin Tray

Bagel Platter

Aldo's Morning Break

Breakfast Sandwich Platter

$45

$45

$100

$55

$85

$85

$190

$100

Assorted fresh breakfast pastries

Cookie Tray

Mini Cannoli Tray

$45

$45

$80

$80

Small Large
Tiramisu

Cheesecake

$65

$50

$115

$90

Half Full
(sheet)

(sheet)

Fresh assorted bagels with cream cheese, butter and jellies
Add lox, sliced tomatoes and red onions $50 $90

Juice $2.50 Per Person

Combine our Breakfast Muffin Tray and Bagel Platter

$100

$100

$200

$200

$200

Prices subject to change; Service and Gratuity fees may apply


