# CATERING MENU Half pan serves 10 people Full pan serves 20 people

Half pan serves 10 people



## **Appetizers**

C 0 D A I - AII-I-		<b>Large</b> \$90
Sausage & Peppers A La Aldo's	<b>Ф</b> ЗО	ΦЭО
Fried Mozzarella (approx. 50/100)	\$50	\$90
Fried Calamari	\$55	\$100
<b>Baked Stuffed Mushrooms</b>	\$45	\$80
Bruschetta	\$45	\$80
Tomato & Mozzarella Skewers	\$50	\$90
Cocktail Meatballs (approx. 50/100)	\$65	\$120

## Salads

	Small	Large
Caesar Salad	\$50	\$95
Italian Mixed Greens	\$45	\$80
Insalata Caprese	\$55	\$100
Fruit Salad	\$55	\$100
Pasta Salad	\$55	\$100
Add Grilled Chicken to Any Salad	\$35	\$60

## **Sandwiches**

	Small	Large
Sandwich Tray	\$90	\$165

## Aldo's Sides

Roasted Garlic Potatoes	Small \$35	<b>Large</b> \$60
Arancini (rice ball with marinara sauce)	\$55	\$100
Broccoli Rabe	\$50	\$90
Garlic Bread	\$40	\$70
Sauteed Spinach	\$40	\$70

#### **Entrees**

	Small	Large		Small	Large
Lasagna (meat)	\$90	\$165	Chicken Marsala	\$80	\$150
Lasagna (vegetarian)	\$80	\$135	Chicken Parmesan	\$80	\$150
Spaghetti & Meatballs	\$80	\$135	Veal Piccata	\$115	\$200
Baked Rigatoni	\$80	\$135	Veal Marsala	\$115	\$200
Penne alla Vodka	\$80	\$135	Veal A La Aldo's	\$115	\$200
Pasta Primavera	\$65	\$120	Salmon with Pasta	\$115	\$200
Eggplant Parmesan	\$80	\$135	Shrimp fra Diavolo	\$100	\$180
Chicken Piccata	\$80	\$150	Cheese Ravioli al Pomodoro	\$80	\$135
Fettuccini al Pesto Penne	\$65	\$120	Mussels, Garlic, Wine over Linguini	\$100	\$180
Fresh Tomato Fettuccini	\$65	\$120	<b></b>		

## La Dolce Vita

	Small Large		Half	Full
Cookie Tray	\$45 \$80	Tiramisu (sheet)	\$65	\$115
Mini Cannoli Tray	\$45 \$80	Cheesecake (sheet)	\$50	\$90

#### **Extras**

Soda Can	\$2.25 Per Person	Coffee	\$2.75 Per Person
Bottled Water	\$2.50 Per Person	Juice	\$2.50 Per Person

#### **Breakfast**

	Small	Large
<b>Muffin Tray</b> Assorted fresh breakfast pastries	\$45	\$85
<b>Bagel Platter</b> Fresh assorted bagels with cream cheese, butter and jellies	\$45	\$85
Add lox, sliced tomatoes and red onions	\$50	\$90
Aldo's Morning Break Combine our Breakfast Muffin Tray and Bagel Platter	\$100	\$190
Breakfast Sandwich Platter	\$55	\$100